Cartridges (1)
For Stainless Steel
Housings
Cartridges (1)
For Aluminum &
Plastics
Adsorbent
Volume in Cubic
Centimeters
Length
(Inches)
End
Caps/Seal
Flow at 100
PSIG
12-32-xx-TS TRE12-32-XX 6 1.25” Nylon/No Seal 5 SCFM
12-57-xx-TS TRE12-57-XX 9 2.25” Nylon/Buna-N 11 SCFM
25-64-xx-TS TRE25-64-XX 20 2.50” Nylon/Buna-N 15 SCFM
25-178-xx-TS TRE25-178-XX 90 7.00” Nylon/Buna-N 40 SCFM
38-152-xx-TS TRE38-152-XX 130 6.00” PVC/Buna-N 80 SCFM
51-230-xx-TS TRE51-230-XX 220 9.00” PVC/Buna-N 125 SCFM
51-476-xx-TS TRE51-476-XX 530 18.75” PVC/Buna-N 250 SCFM
63-762-xx-TS 63-762-xx-TS 1010 30.00” PVC/Buna-N 560 SCFM
Notes: (1) Replace “xx” with adsorption required: CC, 4A, 13X, SG, DR, MB, PP, HO, SB, CS
Adsorbent Code Principles
Activated Carbon Cloth CC*